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Harry D. Glunt, L.F.D.

OUTER BURIAL CONTAINER PRICE LIST

1. WILBERT BRONZE VAULT

2. BRONZE TRIUNE VAULT

3. COPPER TRIUNE VAULT

4. VETERAN TRIUNE VAULT

5. SST TRIUNE VAULT

6. CAMEO ROSE VAULT

6. TRIBUTE VAULT

7. VENETIAN VAULT

8. CONTINENTAL VAULT

9. SALUTE VAULT

10. MONTICELLO VAULT

11. MONARCH CRYPT

12. KEYSTONE GRAVE LINER

(Ultimate Strength)
(Premium Strength)
(Premium Strength)
(Standard Strength)
(Standard Strength)

(Standard Strength)

(Basic Plus Strength)

(Basic Strength)
(Economy)
(Economy)

(Economy)

Triple reinforced
Double Reinforced
Double Reinforced
Double Reinforced
Double Reinforced
Double Reinforced
Single Reinforced
Single Reinforced
Single Reinforced
Single Reinforced

Single Reinforced

Graveside Service- tent, placer, and WilbertWay® with purchase of Wilbert vault

Graveside Service — as above without tent
Device Only — no grass

Graveside Service (Cremation) — Table, Tent, and Chairs

Saturday Fee (Cost plus equipment)
Sunday or Holidays, (Cost plus equipment)

$18,875

$6,345

$6,034

$4,345

$4,240

$4,240

$3,695

$3,106

$2,548

$2,243

$2,243

$1,702

$1,575

$405

$390
$295

$375
$184
$565

In most areas of the country, no state or local law makes you buy a container to surround the casket in the grave. However, many of the
area cemeteries require that you have such a container so that the grave will not sink. Either a burial vault, crypt or grave liner will

satisfy most cemetery requirements.



