

GLUNT FUNERAL HOME AND CREMATORYING

210 Erie Street • Edinboro, PA 16412

David T. Glunt, L.F.D. & Supervisor

814-734-1611

Harry D. Glunt, L.F.D.

2025-26 Price List

Effective Date: October 1, 2025

OUTER BURIAL CONTAINER PRICE LIST

1. WILBERT BRONZE VAULT	(Ultimate Strength)	Triple reinforced	\$18,875
2. BRONZE TRIUNE VAULT	(Premium Strength)	Double Reinforced	\$6,345
3. COPPER TRIUNE VAULT	(Premium Strength)	Double Reinforced	\$6,034
4. VETERAN TRIUNE VAULT	(Standard Strength)	Double Reinforced	\$4,345
5. SST TRIUNE VAULT	(Standard Strength)	Double Reinforced	\$4,240
6. CAMEO ROSE VAULT	(Standard Strength)	Double Reinforced	\$4,240
6. TRIBUTE VAULT	(Basic Plus Strength)	Single Reinforced	\$3,695
7. VENETIAN VAULT	(Basic Strength)	Single Reinforced	\$3,106
8. CONTINENTAL VAULT	(Economy)	Single Reinforced	\$2,548
9. SALUTE VAULT	(Economy)	Single Reinforced	\$2,243
10. MONTICELLO VAULT	(Economy)	Single Reinforced	\$2,243
11. MONARCH CRYPT			\$1,702
12. KEYSTONE GRAVE LINER			\$1,575
Graveside Service - tent, placer, and WilbertWay® with purchase of Wilbert vault Graveside Service – as above without tent Device Only – no grass			\$405 \$390 \$295
Graveside Service (Cremation) – Table, Tent, and Chairs Setundary Fee (Cost plus equipment)			\$375
Saturday Fee (Cost plus equipment) Sunday or Holidays, (Cost plus equipment)			\$184 \$565
and a second of the property o			42.30

In most areas of the country, no state or local law makes you buy a container to surround the casket in the grave. However, many of the area cemeteries require that you have such a container so that the grave will not sink. Either a burial vault, crypt or grave liner will satisfy most cemetery requirements.